
１ 物品一般 Ｐ．１～３

２ 電気通信 Ｐ．４

３ 医療技術 Ｐ．５～７

令和４年度の調達計画
（令和４年度政府調達セミナー資料）

Ｒ ４． ４．２５

防 衛 省　（Ministry of Defence）



１．令和４年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2022 is as follows
　（ 防衛省／Ministry of Defence ）

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2022

of documents specifications

1 複写機の借上げ 321台 2022年6月 - - - 役務の提供等 調達機関名・照会先：
No.1

Lease of copy machine 321each Jun,2022 "Offer of services etc" 〒114-8565
東京都北区十条台1-5-70 

海上自衛隊補給本部

管理部契約課契約係

TEL：03-3908-5121 (内線5665）

Contact point for the notice : 

Contract division,Maritime
Materiel Command,Japan Maritime

Self Defence Force,

1-5-70 Jujodai, Kita-ku,
Tokyo,114-8565 Japan,
TEL：03-3908-5121 (Ext.5665）

2 残雪除去器材（単車型プラウ付） 1両 2022年9月 － － － 物品の製造又は物品の販売 調達機関名：
№2～4

SINGLE VEHICLE TYPE SNOWPLOW 1each September,2022 "Manufacturing of product" 〒162-8860
AND SNOWSWEEPER,TRUCK MOUNTED  or ”Sale of product" 東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1

防衛装備庁需品調達官付機械車両室
TEL：03-3268-3111（内線35294）
FAX：03-5227-2467

3 重除雪車（ロータリ式放雪型） 5両 2022年9月 － － － 物品の製造又は物品の販売 Machinery and Vehicles Office
Acquisition,Technology and

ROTARY TYPE SNOWPLOW 5each September,2022 "Manufacturing of product" Logistics Agency
 or ”Sale of product" 5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho

Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8860
TEL：03-3268-3111(ext.35294)
FAX：03-5227-2464

4 コンクリートミキサー車 3両 2022年9月 － － － 物品の製造又は物品の販売
調達機関名：

CONCRETE MIXER TRUCK 3each September,2022 "Manufacturing of product" №5
 or ”Sale of product" 〒162-8860

東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1
防衛装備庁需品調達官
TEL：03-3268-3111（内線35445）

5 氷結防止液２種 483,207LI 2022年6月 － － － 物品の販売 FAX：03-5227-2465
Supplies Division

Inhibitor,icing,fuel system 483,207LI June,2022 Sale of product Acquisition,Technology and
Logistics Agency
5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho
Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8860
TEL：03-3268-3111（ext.35445）
FAX：03-5227-2465

照会先：
No.2～4
〒114-8566
東京都北区十条台1丁目5-70
航空自衛隊補給本部
需品部需品管理課調達室
TEL: 03-3908-5121(内線7115)
FAX: 03-3908-5121(内線6144)
Procurement Office,
Quartermaster Management Division, 
Quartermaster Department,

Air Material Command,JASDF

1-5-70 Jujodai, Kita-ku

Tokyo 114-8566

令和４年度政府調達セミナー（令和４年４月２５日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2022 (April 25, 2022)



入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2022

of documents specifications

照会先：

No.5

〒114-8566
東京都北区十条台1丁目5-70

航空自衛隊補給本部

需品部需品管理課調達室
TEL: 03-3908-5121(内線7135)
FAX: 03-3908-5121(内線6144)
Procurement Office,
Quartermaster Management Division, 
Quartermaster Department,
Air Material Command,JASDF
1-5-70 Jujodai, Kita-ku
Tokyo 114-8566

6 ディスチャージホース　38ｍｍ×15ｍ 11EA 2022年8月 － － － 物品の販売 調達機関名・照会先：
No.6～8

Hose Discharge 38mm×15m 11EA Aug, 2022 Sale of product 〒350-1394
埼玉県狭山市稲荷山2-3

7 ディスチャージホース　76ｍｍ×18ｍ 40EA 2022年8月 － － － 物品の販売 航空自衛隊第４補給処調達部
契約課第２班

Hose Discharge 76mm×18m 40EA Aug, 2022 Sale of product TEL: 04-2953-6131(内線4333)
FAX: 04-2954-9610

8 自動細断器Ⅲ型 130EA 2022年5月 － － － 物品の販売 2nd Section,Contract Division,
Procurement Department,

Automatic shredder typeⅢ 130EA May, 2022 Sale of product 4th Air Depot,JASDF
2-3 Inariyama,Sayama,
Saitama 350-1394
TEL: 04-2953-6131(ext.4333)
FAX: 04-2954-9610



１．令和４年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2022 is as follows
　（ 独立行政法人 駐留軍等労働者労務管理機構／Labor Management Organization for USFJ Employees Incorporated Administrative Agency ）

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2022
of documents specifications

1 令和４年度制服類 1式 2022年1月 － － － 物品の製造又は物品の販売 調達機関名・照会先：
No1～2

Uniforms for FY2022 1set Jan,2022 "Manufacturing of product" 〒108-0073
 or ”Sale of product" 東京都港区三田3-13-12　三田ＭＴビル6F

独立行政法人駐留軍等労働者労務管理機構
総務部会計課会計係

2 令和４年度靴及び安全具類 1式 2022年1月 － － － 物品の製造又は物品の販売 TEL：03-5730-2165
Contact point for the notice： 

Shoes and Protective 1set Jan,2022 "Manufacturing of product" Accounting Division,General Affairs

equipment for FY2022  or ”Sale of product" Department, Labor Management 

Organization for USFJ Employees,
Incorporated Administrative Agency

Mita MTbuilding 6F 3-13-12 Mita,

Minatoku, Tokyo 108-0073

TEL：03-5730-2165

令和４年度政府調達セミナー（令和４年４月２５日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2022 (April 25, 2022)



１．令和４年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2022 is as follows
　（ 防衛省／Ministry of Defence ）

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2022

of documents specifications

1 電源装置　ＪＰＵ－Ｐ３－Ｂ １ 式 2022年4月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売 調達機関名：
No.1～2

Power Supply １ ST Sep,2022 "Manufacturing of product" 〒162-8860

 or ”Sale of product" 東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1

防衛装備庁通信電気調達官

2 電源車　ＪＫ－８－Ｂ ２ 式 2022年6月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売 TEL：03-3268-3111（内線35534）

FAX：03-5227-2467

GENERATOR SET,DIESEL ENGINE ２ ST Jun,2022 "Manufacturing of product" Electrical communication Division
 or ”Sale of product" Acquisition,Technology and

Logistics Agency

3 コンテナスキャナ １ 式 2022年4月 - - - 物品の販売 5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho
Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8860

Container scanner １ ST Sep,2022 Sale of product TEL：03-3268-3111（ext.35534）

FAX：03-5227-2467

調達機関名：
No.3
〒162-8860
東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1
防衛装備庁需品調達官
TEL：03-3268-3111（内線35295）
FAX：03-5227-2464
Supply Division
Acquisition,Technology and
Logistics Agency
5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho
Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8860
TEL：03-3268-3111（ext.35295）
FAX：03-5227-2464

照会先：
No.1～3
〒114-8564 
東京都北区十条台１丁目5-70
陸上自衛隊補給統制本部
通信電子部補給計画課調達計画班
TEL：03-3908-5121（内線4132）
FAX：03-3908-5121（内線4144）
Procurement Planning Section
Suply planning Division,
Communication and Electronics 
Department
Ground Materiel Control
Command JGSDF,
1-5-70 Jujodai, Kitaku
Tokyo 114-8564
TEL：03-3908-5121（内線4132）
FAX：03-3908-5121（内線4144）

令和４年度政府調達セミナー（令和４年４月２５日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2022 (April 25, 2022)



１．令和４年度の調達計画は以下のとおり。

　　The Procurement plan in FY2022 is as follows
　（ 防衛省／Ministry of Defence ）

入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2022

of documents specifications

1 尿試験紙（１０項目）外１４２件 １式 2022年4月 - - - 物品の販売 調達機関名:
No.1

Urine Test Paper (10 items) and 142 1 set Apr.2022 - - - Sale of product 〒162-8801
others 東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1

防衛省大臣官房会計課
TEL：03-3268-3111（内線20809）
Contact point for the notice : 
Finance Division, Minister’s 

2 Ⅹ線撮影装置（胃透視） １式 2022年6月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売 Secretariat Ministry of Defense
5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho

X-ray system for gastric screening 1 set Jun.2022 - - - "Manufacturing of product" Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8801
 or ”Sale of product" TEL：03-3268-3111(ext.20809)

調達機関名:
No.2
〒162-8801
東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1
防衛装備庁需品調達官
TEL：03-3268-3111（内線35430）
FAX：03-5227-2467
Supplies Division
Acquisition,Technology and
Logistics Agency
5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho
Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8860
TEL：03-3268-3111(ext.35534)
FAX：03-5227-2464

照会先：
No.1～2
〒162-8801
東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1
防衛省大臣官房会計課
TEL：03-3268-3111（内線20809）
Contact point for the notice : 
Finance Division, Minister’s 
Secretariat Ministry of Defense
5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho
Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8801
TEL：03-3268-3111(ext.20809)

3 線形加速器システム 1 式 2022年6月 2022年2月 2022年4月 - 物品の製造又は物品の販売 調達機関名：
No.3～12

Linear accelerator system 1 SE Jun,2022 Feb,2022 Apr,2022 - "Manufacturing of product" 〒162-8860
 or ”Sale of product" 東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1

防衛装備庁需品調達官
4 ３Ｄ内視鏡システム 1 式 2022年5月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売 TEL：03-3268-3111（内線35432）

FAX：03-5227-2465
3D endoscopy system 1 SE May,2022 - - - "Manufacturing of product" Supplies Division

 or ”Sale of product" Acquisition,Technology and
Logistics Agency

5 脳外科用スコープシステム 1 式 2022年5月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売 5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho
Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8860

Scope system for neurosurgery 1 SE May,2022 - - - "Manufacturing of product" TEL：03-3268-3111（ext.35432）
 or ”Sale of product" FAX：03-5227-2465

令和４年度政府調達セミナー（令和４年４月２５日）
Government Procurement Seminar for Fiscal Year 2022 (April 25, 2022)



入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2022

of documents specifications

6 手術用耳鼻咽喉内視鏡 1 式 2022年5月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売 照会先：
No.3～12

Endoscope for otolaryngology 1 SE May,2022 - - - "Manufacturing of product" 〒359-8513
 or ”Sale of product" 埼玉県所沢市並木3-2

防衛医科大学校
7 患者モニタシステム 1 式 2022年5月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売 TEL: 04-2995-1211(内線2146)

FAX: 04-2995-0705
Patient monitoring system 1 SE May,2022 - - - "Manufacturing of product" General Affairs Division,

 or ”Sale of product" Administrative Department of
National Defense

8 心電図解析用コンピュータ 1 式 2022年5月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売 Medical College
3-2 Namiki, Tokorozawa-shi

Computer for ECG analysis 1 SE May,2022 - - - "Manufacturing of product" TEL: 04-2995-1211(ext. 2146)
 or ”Sale of product" FAX: 04-2995-0705

9 内視鏡システム 1 式 2022年5月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売

Endoscope system 1 SE May,2022 - - - "Manufacturing of product"
 or ”Sale of product"

10 多人数用透析システム 1 式 2022年5月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売

Multi-person dialysis system 1 SE May,2022 - - - "Manufacturing of product"
 or ”Sale of product"

11 全自動錠剤分包機 1 式 2022年5月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売

Fully automatic tablet packing machine 1 SE May,2022 - - - "Manufacturing of product"
 or ”Sale of product"

12 滅菌コンテナ 1 式 2022年5月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売

Sterilization container 1 SE May,2022 - - - "Manufacturing of product"
 or ”Sale of product"

13 ダメージコントロール手術器械セット 1式 2022年10月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売 調達機関名：
No.13～15

SURGICAL INSTRUMENT SET,GENERAL SURGERY 1SET OCT,2022 "Manufacturing of product" 〒162-8860
 or ”Sale of product" 東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1

防衛装備庁需品調達官
14 ユニット，方面隊用，手術準備ユニット用搭載器材 1式 2022年10月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売 TEL：03-3268-3111（内線35430）

FAX：03-5227-2465
ON-BOARD　EQUIPMENT，TRUCK,VAN OPERATION 1SET OCT,2022 "Manufacturing of product" Supplies Division

 or ”Sale of product" Acquisition,Technology and
Logistics Agency

15 ユニット，方面隊用，周術ユニット用搭載器材 1式 2022年10月 - - - 物品の製造又は物品の販売 5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho
Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8860

ON-BOARD　EQUIPMENT，TRUCK,VAN OPERATION 1SET OCT,2022 "Manufacturing of product" TEL：03-3268-3111（ext.35430）
 or ”Sale of product" FAX：03-5227-2465

照会先：
No.13～15
〒114-8564 
東京都北区十条台１丁目5-70
陸上自衛隊補給統制本部
衛生部補給計画課計画管理班
TEL：03-3908-5121（内線4727）
FAX：03-3908-5121（内線4724）
Planning and Management Section,
Supply and Planning Division,
Medical Department,
Ground Material Control
Command, JGSDF
1-5-70 Jujodai, Kita-ku
Tokyo 114-8564
TEL：03-3908-5121（ext.4727）



入札公告／公示 資料提供招請 仕様書案に対する 行政サービスの継続性の観点 競争参加資格
の予定時期 の予定時期 意見招請の予定時期 から既存の仕様を繰り返し採 の業種区分 調達機関名・照会先

番号 調達予定物品名 予定数量 The date of The date of The date of 用する案件か否か The categories of （住所・TEL／FAX番号） 備考
№ Products to Volume announcement of announcement to announcement to Whether the current businesses for Entity's name Notes

be procured procurement request for request for specifications will be kept qualification Address/Tel/Fax
submission comments on draft for FY2022

of documents specifications

16 半自動除細動装置（高規格救急車用） 6台 2022年7月 － － － 物品の製造又は物品の販売 調達機関名：
No.16～18

SEMI AUTOMATIC DEFIBRILLATOR 6EA July,2022 "Manufacturing of product" 〒162-8860
(FOR HIGHSTANDARD AMBULANCE)  or ”Sale of product" 東京都新宿区市谷本村町5-1

防衛装備庁需品調達官
TEL：03-3268-3111（内線35430）
FAX：03-5227-2465

17 Ｘ線ＤＲシステム（医務室用） 4式 2022年7月 － － － 物品の製造又は物品の販売 Supplies Division
Acquisition,Technology and

X-RAY DEGITAL RADIOGRAPHY SYSTEM 4SE July,2022 "Manufacturing of product" Logistics Agency
(FOR MEDICAL OFFICE)  or ”Sale of product" 5-1 Ichigayahonmura-cho

Shinjuku-ku Tokyo 162-8860
TEL：03-3268-3111（ext.35430）
FAX：03-5227-2465

18 歯科用ユニットセット 6式 2022年7月 － － － 物品の製造又は物品の販売
（コンプレッサー、バキューム付） 照会先：

"Manufacturing of product" No.16～18
DENTAL TREATMENT UNIT 6SE July,2022  or ”Sale of product" 〒114-8566
(WITH COMPRESSOR & VACUUM) 東京都北区十条台1丁目5-70

航空自衛隊補給本部
需品部需品管理課調達室
TEL: 03-3908-5121(内線7122)
FAX: 03-3908-5121(内線6144)
Procurement Office,
Quartermaster Management Division, 
Quartermaster Department,
Air Material Command,JASDF
1-5-70 Jujodai, Kita-ku
Tokyo 114-8566


